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Match the famous people below with their nationality and a reason they became famous.

 
      Famous Person		  Nationality		             Reason for Fame

1.	Mother Teresa		  _______________		  _______________ 

2.	Meriwether Lewis	 _______________		  _______________ 

3.	Steve Irwin		  _______________		  _______________ 

4.	Erwin Schrödinger	 _______________		  _______________ 

5.	Liz Claiborne		  _______________		  _______________ 

6.	Alexander Fleming	 _______________		  _______________ 

7.	 James Naismith		 _______________		  _______________ 

8.	Franz Liszt		  _______________		  _______________ 

9.	 James Joyce		  _______________		  _______________ 

10.	Natalie Portman	 _______________		  _______________ 

11.	 Guglielmo Marconi	 _______________		  _______________ 

12.	Patrick Ewing		  _______________		  _______________ 

International Famous People
by Gary S. Flom, MSPE 

Nationality

A.	 Canadian
B.	 Italian
C.	 Austrian
D.	 Irish
E.	 Australian
F.	 British
G.	 Jamaican
H.	 Israeli
I.	 Hungarian
J.	 Albanian
K.	 Belgian
L.	 American

Reason for Fame

M.	Discoverer of Penicillin
N.	 Movie Star
O.	 Naturalist
P.	 Book Author
Q.	 Hall of Famer
R.	 Pianist
S.	 Fashion Designer
T.	 Missionary
U.	 Creator of Basketball
V.	 Radio Inventor
W.	 Explorer
X.	 Quantum Theorist 

(Answers can be found in the Solutions section at the back of this issue.)  Ω
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International Famous People: Answers
by Gary S. Flom, MSPE 

            Famous Person		  Nationality			   Reason for Fame 

1.	 Mother Teresa			  J.   Albanian			   T.   Missionary 

2.	 Meriwether Lewis		  L.   American			   W.   Explorer 

3.	 Steve Irwin			   E.   Australian			  O.   Naturalist 
  

4.	 Erwin Schrödinger		  C.   Austrian			   X.   Quantum Theorist 

5.	 Liz Claiborne			   K.   Belgian			   S.   Fashion Designer 

6.	 Alexander Fleming		  F.   British			   M.   Discoverer of Penicillin 

7.	 James Naismith		  A.  Canadian			   U.   Creator of Basketball 

8.	 Franz Liszt			   I.   Hungarian			   R.   Pianist 

9.	 James Joyce			   D.  Irish			   P.   Book Author 

10.	 Natalie Portman		  H.  Israeli			   N.   Movie Star 

11.	 Guglielmo Marconi		  B.  Italian			   V.   Radio Inventor 

12.	 Patrick Ewing			  G.  Jamaican			   Q.   Hall of Famer  Ω


